
Rule 4 34 -CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

95 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

05990592 

Signposts Multt-Agency Resource Centre Limited 

peWe 
Liia Thomas 

1 Winckley Court 

Chapel Street 

Preston 

PR1 8BU 

David R Acland 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 16 May 2013 

Signed L LZ . Date 16 May 2043 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

4 Winckley Court 
Chapel Street 

Preston 
PR1 8BU 

Ref SIO78CVL/LTT/DRA/KAF/HLD 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

> 
4 
a 
ied 
2 
ee 
w 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Section Post Roam 

yung 
pede 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Signposts Multi-Agency Resource Centre Limited 

on the 16 May 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name P2 BERT. HEWULD RABY 

Signed Chk 

Dated /b MAY ZOE 



Signposts Multi-Agency Resource Centre Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 16 May 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets 

Book Debts 5,974 73 4,148 55 

Cash at Bank 56,794 07 22,917 79 

Member Guarantees 10 00 10 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 27,076 34 

Signature cMedbu Date [b Lea 2/3 
U f 



Signposts Multi-Agency Resource Centre Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 16 May 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 27,076 34 

Liabihties 
Preferential Creditors - 

RPO re Arrears/Holiday Pay 3,612 00 
3,612 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 23,464 34 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
23,464 34 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 23,464 34 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 23,464 34 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 23,464 34 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 8,764 37 

RPO 72,823 71 

HMRC (non VAT) 10,948 97 

Landlord claims Uncertain 
92,537 05 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (69,072 71) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (69,072 71) 

Issued and called up capital 
NIL 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (69,072 71) 

Signature bkiby Date /b Haus 2015 



‘euA|-uodp-anseoman 
SUOWediUNWIWODEI9 1 
